78-NR-21 (Revised)

0040

E COMMDONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
S "‘wﬂ PENNSYLVANIA PUSLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
R .’)" BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION
=0y

P. O, BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17120

November 26, 1986

IN ACPLY PLEABK R_16

3 A-00102471 RCFER TO QUR FiLK

*

Pitt-0Ohio Express, Inc.
26th & Railroad
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Attn: Dawn M. Magliocca

TARIFF OR SUPPLEMENT RETURNED FOR

Tariff is less than four pages and cannot be supplemented.

Effective supplement(s) pagéé exceed 50% of original tariff Ps

Omitted or not proper y——] Certificate No. A-

[ Permit No. A- [ Folder No. (s)

Designated improperly: should be (See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

Dcancels (See NOTE) Pa., P.U.C. No.

N 1 Aero

Ojr— Airport Transfer

T it Call or Demand

m

[ . Contract

Experimental [} Limousine
Express — Paratransit

Freight T3 Scheduled Route

0001

Group and Party - , 3

]

1 000010

Designated improperly; should ke Supplement No.

to See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. Yo.
[} cancels Supplement No. (s)

Désignate_; Supplement No. {s) contain all changes.

Carrier name not properly designated or proper.
Operating authority r—— omitted [] not complete or proper.
Restriction{s} to operating authority [~} omitted ;== not complete or proper.

New authority may be filed on cne day's notice. Specify; issued under authority of Pa.
Code, Title 52, Section 23.42; under effective date.

Temporary Authority, designate; (Temporary Issue) directly under the Pa. P.U.C. No.



> . °

b
[ Issued on day's notice under authority of Special Permission No. .
Specify; under effective date.

T Piling requires 30-day statutory notice.

[ List of changes ] required [T] not proper {Applies only for Passenger Tariffs),

1 Symbols required for T ] (A) increase {C) change or addition [] (R} reduction. .
I Explanation of abbreviations, reference marks and symbols not provided.

1 Refers to Agency Publication(s). Power of attorney(s) required.

[ Rule to determine mileage must be stated.

T Rule for advance reservations must be stated.

f:} Rates not prbvided for all [TTjcommodities T points, centained in operating
authority. : .

[ Page numbers not designated.’
|:. " . . )
D}' Financial justification for proposed increases required by Pa. Code, [—1] Title 52,
B Section 23.67 not provided. (Freight Tariffs) ™ Title 52, Section 23.63 and 23.64
not provided, {Passenger Tariffs)

T3 Tariff submitted™is not acceptable. Adoption supplements must be provided, refer to

instructions in our letter dated .

T Contract carrier g~—jrequires separate tariff for each shipper.
Contract(s) must accompany tariff(s). "] reductions require 60 days' statutory notice,

T3 When filing is resubmitted, change issued and effective dates. Use current dates,
do not backdate. Show issued date two (2) days after mailing.

7 Rates are provided for[——] commodities [T—jpoints, not contzined in dperating authority.

P&y Other reasons:

A

Supplement No. 1 to PA PUC No. 22 is .rejected. Supplemeﬁts 1 and 2 have
already been filed for this tariff..

Very truly yours,

Douglas A. Pike, Sr.
Tariff Section



78-NR-21 (Revised) . - .

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION
p. 0. BOX 32685, HARRISBURG., PA. 17120

e it o AL T e g it

January 16, 1987 ‘ D
IN REPFLY PLEABE R_]

i REFER TO DUR FILE

. JANZ 71987

g

A-102471

Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc.
26th & Railroad
Pittsburgh, FA 15222

Re: Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 19

Gentlemen:
TARIFF OR SUPPLEMENT RETURNED POR THE FOLLOWING REASONS:

Tariff is less than four pages and cannot be supplemented.

Effective supplement(s) pages exceed 50% of original tariff pages.

100

Cmitted or not proper y— Certificate No. A~

[:] Permit No. A- — Folder No.(s)

[C] Pesignated improperly: should be (See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

R ———

Dcancels {See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

N T Aero — Experimen-tal " [C3 Limousine

o — Airport Transfer (1 Express " ] Paratransit

T [ —— Call or Demand . 1:1 F;:eight : | —f Schedu.‘led-Rout
El[ Contract {1 Group and Party ]

Designated improperly: shou;d be Supplement No.

]

?;O_Bee MOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.
" [} cancels Supplement No. (s)

Designatej Supplement No. (s) contain all changes.

Carrier name not properly designated or proper.
erati authorit i
Operating - Y [ omitted ] not compl\ete Or proper.

Restriction(s) to operating authority {—— omitted === not complete or proper.
"New authority may be filed on one day's notice. Specify; issued under authority of Pa,
Code, Title 32, Section 23.42; under effective date. ) :

1 00000

Temporary Authority, designate; (Temporary Issue) directly under the Pa. P.U.C. No.



g o

Issued on day's notice under authority of Special Permission No. -

= en —_
Specify; under effective date.

[] Filing requires 30-day statutory notice.

[} List of changes [ Trequired [ not proper (Applies only for Passenger Tariffs).

— Symbols required for U] () increase T__](C) change or addition [~} (R} reduction.

[ Explanation of abbreviations, reference marks and symbols not provided.

[ Refers to Agency Publication{s). Power of attorney(s) required.

[ Rule to determine mileage must be stated. .

T Rule for advance reservations must be stated,

IJ Rates not provided for all Ecommdl.t:.es T rpoints, contained in operating
authority,

] Page numbers not designated._ . {.

T Financial justification for proposed increases required by Pa. Code, ] Title 52,
Section 23.67 not provided. (Freight Tariffs) [T] Title 52, Section 23.63 and 23.64
not provided. {Passenger Tariffs)

17 Tariff submitted is not acceptable. Adoption supplements must be provided, refer to
instructions in our letter dated -

——1 Contract carriert:requireé separate tariff for each shipper.

[T Contract{s) nust accompany tariff(s). [ reductions require 60 days' statutory notice,

— When filing is resubmitted, change issued and effective dates. Use current dates,
do not backdate. Show issued date two (2) days after mailing.

=S Prates are provided for[:::[commodities [} points, not contzined in operating authority.

m_ Other reasons:

q{%? ]Q i Rates published on temporary authority may not be changed until
fellis g}manent authority is received.

Al

LY
Very truly yours,
Douglas A. Pike, Sr
i Tariff Section
DAP : 2mm

Contact Person: Douglas A. Pike, Sr.
(717) 783-5936



78-1R-2) {Revised)

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

58 -

Curiine? PENNSYLVANIA FUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
'*"5;.? BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION

RN

February 3, 1987

A-~00102471

- Pitt-Ohio Express, Inc.
26th & Railroad
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Re: Freight — PA PUC No. 16

P. O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA. 17120

iN ACPLY PLEASE
“REFER TO QuA-rict

DOCKETED|

FEB 061987

| el

= AR——

TARIFF OR SUPPLEMENT RETURNED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASOMS:

Tariff is less than four pages and cannot be ‘supplemented.

0010

Omitted or not proper 1) Certificate No. A-

| N Permit No. A~ T} Folder No.(s)

Effective supplement(s) pages exceed 50% of original tariff pa

DOCURENT
_FOLDER

,_——._.__

] Designated improperly: should be (See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

'[‘:jcancels (See NQTE) Pa. P.U.C. No.

N [ Aeroc ) c::j.Experimental' | Limousine
O|r— Airport Transfer (T Express 3 Paratransit
Tiy{—3 call or Demand | Fre_ight | - Scheduled Rou!
E ] Contract {1 Group and Party —]
E::]_Designated'improperly; shou;d beASgpplement No.

to See NOTE) Pa. P.U.C. No,.

[::]cancéls Supplement No. (s)
— Designatej Supplement No. (s} ‘ . contain all Ehanges.
[ Carrier name not properly designated or proper.
[ Operating authority [ omitted [ not complete or proper.
[ ] Restriction(s) to operating"aUthori;:y ':]omitted [ not complete or proper.
[ New author:—ity may be filed on one day's notice. Specify; issur:_'d under authority of Pa.

Code, Title 52, Section 23.42: under effective date.

1 Temporary Authority, designate; (Temporary Issue) directly under the Pa,

P.U.C. No.




0o aoaooadog

g0 oon o

® ®

Issued on day's notice under autherity of Special Permission No. .

———e. _—

Specify; under effective date. -l
Tiling requires 30-day statutory notice.
List of changes [} required [ not proper (2pplies only for Passenger Tariffs).
Symbols required for [ ] (A} increase T__] (C) change or addition [T} (R) reduction.
Explanation of abbreviaticns, refersnce marks and symbols not provided.
Refe:s.to Agency Publication(s). Power of attorney(s) required. -
Rule to determire mileage must be stated.
Rule for advaﬁce reservations must be stated.

Rates not provided for all [jcommodities [T Jrpoints, contaired in operating
authority. .

Page numbers not desighated.
Financial justification for proposed increases requirea by Pa. Code, ] Title 52,
Section 23.67 not provided. {Freight Tariffs) t::] Title 52, Section 23.63 and 23.64

not provided. (Passenger Tariffs)

Tariff submitted is not acceptanle. Adoption supplements must be provided, refer to

instructions in ocur letter dated

Contract carrier p—jreguires separate tariff for each shipper.
Contract({s) must accompany tariff(s). [ reductions require 60 days' statutory notice.

When filing is resubmitted, change issued and effective dates. Use current dates,
do not backdate. Show issued date two (2) days after mailing.

Rates are provided for[——3 commocdities ] points, not contzined in dperating authority.

Other reasons:

5th Revised Page | requires 30-day statutory notice. Béges 10-B and 10-C
are not complete. No issue effective dates and no information as to who
issued pages.

Very truly yours,

Douglas "A. Pike, Sr.

Tariff Section



